Power Mate Technology, Inc.
www.powermateusa.com 2021.12.15 Page 1
Automation Datacom IPC
Industry Measurement Telecom
Automobile Boat Charger
Medical PV Railway
 PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
NSR01 -  12 S 05 - A

VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
@Full Load
A
Input Current
@ No Load
mA
Efficiency
Min. Vin Max. Vin
% %
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
NSR01-12S1P2 4.6 ~ 36 1.2  1.0 73.0 62.0
NSR01-12S1P5 4.6 ~ 36 1.5  1.0 77.0 66.5
NSR01-12S1P8 4.6 ~ 36 1.8  1.0 80.5 70.0
NSR01-12S2P5 4.6 ~ 36 2.5  1.0 83.5 75.5
NSR01-12S3P0 4.6 ~ 36 3.0  1.5 86.5 78.5
NSR01-12S3P3 4.6 ~ 36 3.3 1 1.5 87.5 79.5 470
NSR01-12S05 6.5 ~ 36 5.0  2.5 91.5 83.0
NSR01-12S6P5 8.0 ~ 36 6.5  3.0 93.0 86.0
NSR01-12S09 10.5 ~ 36 9.0  3.5 94.5 88.5
NSR01-24S12 13.5 ~ 36 12  2.5 95.0 91.5
NSR01-24S15 16.5 ~ 36 15  3.5 95.5 92.5
NEGATIVE OUTPUT APPLICATION
Model
Number
Input Range